UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP CHEILE GRADISTEI ROU
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CHEILE GRADISTEI

Rider

SPIELMANN Anna
WIEDENROTH Sofia
BERTONI Giulia

KURNICKA Tereza
MALACARNE Santina
RODRIGUEZ MORENTE Son
KUBAT Karina

CHARMES Théo
GARIBBO Andrea
TABACCHI Mirko

RYF Joris

CUELLAR ALONSO Adrian
DENNDA Lukas
WILLIAMS Robert

VAN ECK Jeroen
VRANAK Lukd$

MASSONI Simone
PAVANELLO Andrea
NICOARA Dragos
MARGINEAN Alexandru
RAPEA Sebastian
BEJENARI Dumitru
SLADKOVSKY Tom43
MOLDOVAN Laurentiu-Ale
TAMAS Szekeli

IONESCU Bogdan
SARAGEA Bogdan

GEZA Kinda *

GRECU Alexandru
STOICA Tudor Marghiloma
BERNARDI Cristian
PESCARU Patrick
BRAMATI Marco

NTAIN BIKE
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WES - Qualirace 1

Classification after 1 Laps (5,400 Km)

Team

Haibike

Specialized Enduro Team
Teewing Factory Team

Slovak National Team
Bergstrom Factory Racing Team
Bafang Factory Artesana

CS JOYBIKE

Teewing Factory Team
Haibike

Thok Askoll

Specialized Enduro Team
Bafang Factory Artesana
Bergstrom Factory Racing Team
Cube Team

Ghost Bikes Racing Team
Slovak National Team
Bike Academy Marchini Costruzioni
El Coridor Team

Playbike Procycling Team
Playbike Procycling Team
Acs Nh Velo

Playbike Procycling Team
Slovak National Team
Playbike Procycling Team
Playbike Procycling Team
RC Racing Team

Playbike Procycling Team
Ride More Team

El Coridor Team

Nhvelo

Teewing Factory Team
Pescaru Team

Teewing Factory Team

Best lap: nr 27 - CHARMES Theo 4:03.446 in lap 1 Avg 79,853

PCP : Hubert Emans
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Ebike

Female

Haibike
Specialized
Teewing
Cube
Bergstrom
Artesana

Mondraker

Male

Teewing
Haibike
Thok
Specialized
Artesana
Bergstrom
Cube
Ghost Bikes
Cube
Cannondale
Rdr
Amflow
Specialized

Specialized

Rocky Mountair

Besv
Specialized
Mondraker
Cube
Mondraker

Specialized

Specialized

Teewing

Teewing

INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

,@ @

HORIZON=PORTS

Motor

Bosch

Brose Specialized
Dji

Bosch

Bosch

Bafang

Bosch

Dji

Bosch

Askoll

Brose Specialized
Bafang

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Askoll

Dji

Brose

Brose Specialized
Dyname 4.0
Shimano

Brose

Bosch

Bosch

Shimano

Brose

Brose

Dji

Dji
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Cheile Gradistei, Saturday 14 June 2025

SeRiEs
magmkiming
Winner Avg 79,622 Km/h
Laps Best Time L. Gap Int.

1 4:38.625 1 - -
1 4:50.342 1 11.645 11.645
1 5:10965 1 32.252 20.607
1 5:51.772 1  1:13.239 40.987
1 8:11.254 1  3:32.606 2:19.367
1 8:28.323 1  3:49.772 17.166
1 8:33.824 1 3:55.431 05.659
1 4:03.446 1 - -
1 4:03.456 1 00.010 00.010
1 4:04.112 1 00.717 00.707
1 4:07.173 1 03.832 03.115
1 4:11.644 1 08.388 04.556
1 4:13.884 1 10.483 02.095
1 4:16.521 1 13.143 02.660
1 4:17.008 1 13.647 00.504
1 4:19.668 1 16.393 02.746
1 4:29.788 1 26.421 10.028
1 4:43.306 1 40.021 13.600
1 4:49.137 1 45.850 05.829
1 4:57.330 1 53.908 08.058
1 4:59.894 1 55.740 01.832
1 5:04.369 1 1:01.055 05.315
1 5:17.338 1  1:13.990 12.935
1 5:36.683 1 1:33.381 19.391
1 5:48.019 1 1:44.689 11.308
1 5:48.382 1 1:45.125 00.436
1 5:57.169 1 1:53.809 08.684
1 7:47.816 1 2:05.015 11.206
1 7:51.267 1 3:47.919 1:42.904
1 9:53.859 1 5:50.769 2:02.850

0 DNF

Race Start at: 11:14:09

ROUND PARTNERS

Qﬁﬁw—

7 et 5

Lo

Did not start

Did not start

Race Finish at : 11:55:00
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UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP CHEILE GRADISTEI ROU WES - Qualirace 1 mgmtim[hg
Classification after 1 Laps (5,400 Km) Winner Avg 79,622 Km/h
pPos. # Rider Nat. Team Ebike Motor Laps Best Time L. Gap Int.
Penalty
26 GEZAKinda ROU 100 seconds extra time for late start
PCP : Hubert Emans Chief Timekegper : adbxo Santamaria
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